Happy Beginnings Price List for 2023

Pre-marital counseling session

80
- up to an hour 2
Rehearsal dinner $200
- up to an hour
Ceremony w/ PA system $350
- up to an hour
Walk down aisle solo $300
First dance solo $300
First dance solo w/ parent $300
Cocktail hour $500
Open to requests contact

Officiant - Rehearsal dinner

Officiant - Ceremony

Singing - Walk down aisle solo $1,500
Singing - Cocktail hour

Singing - First dance solo*

Officiant - Pre-marital counseling session (includes 3)

Officiant - Rehearsal dinner $700
Officiant - Ceremony

Officiant - 5 Pre-marital counseling sessions $350
Officiant - 3 Pre-marital counseling sessions $200

Officiant - Rehearsal dinner
Officiant - Ceremony $750
Singing - Walk down aisle solo
Singing - Walk down aisle solo
Singing - Cocktail hour $1,000
Singing - First dance solo*

* First dance solo within 4 hours of arrival

Travel rates outside of 50 miles

. Travel
City, State Increase

Cheboygan, Ml $10
Curtis, Ml SO
Escanaba, Ml $100
Grand Marais, Ml $40
Grand Rapids, MI* $425
Green Bay, WI* $425
Houghton, MI* $425
Mackinac City, Ml $10
Mackinac Island, MI $100
Marquette, Ml $125
Munising, Ml S40
Petoskey, Ml S50
Rhinelander, WI* $500
Traverse City, Ml $150

*based on hotel availability
Contact us for your location



Happy Beginnings Standard Song List for 2023

Title

Alegria

Amazing Grace

Arcade

As Time Goes By

At Last

Autumn Leaves

Back to Black

Blue Skies

California dreamin

Cant Help Falling in Love
Cant Help Lovin Dat Man of Mine
Cheek to Cheek

Crazy in Love

Crying

Cucurrucucu Paloma
Dream a Little Dream of Me
Edelweiss

Embraceable You
Flowers

Fly me to the Moon
From this Moment

God Only Knows
Hallelujah

Performer

Duncan Laurance

I

Etta James

|Doris Day

Amy Winehouse

|Dorris Day

The mamas and the papas
| Elvis

Beyonce

|Roy Orbison
Lola Beltran
|Doris Day
Julie Andrews
| Ginger Rodgers
Miley Cyrus
|Frank Sinatra
Shania Twain
|Beach Boys
Leonard Cohen

How Could an Angel Break My Hea rt|Toni Braxton

| can see clearly now

Johnn Nash

I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm |Bi||y Holiday

In the Arms of Angel
Ironic

It had to be you

Its too late

Just Like Heaven
King of Sorrow

Kiss Me

Kiss of Life

Sarah Mclachlan
|AIanis Morsette
Marion Harris/
|Carol King
Cure/Katie Melua
|Sade
Sixpence None the Richer
|Sade

Lets give em something to talk abou Bonnie Raitt

Linger

Love on the Brain
Lovely

Loverman

Lullaby of Birdland

|Cranberries

Rhianna

| Billie Eyelish

Billy Holiday/Linda/Sarah
|Sarah Vaughn

Year
1994
1779
2019
1931
1961
1944
2007
1926
1965
1961
1929
1934
2003
1961
1965
1931
1959
1928
2023
1944
1997
1966
1984
1996
1971
1937
1998
1996
1924
1971
1987
2000
1997
1992
1991
1992
2016
2018
1941
1952

Time Duration
4:53

3:15
4:26
3:08
2:58
4:02
1:47
2:50
3:12
2:49
4:16
3:10
2:47
4:00
3:18
2:22
4:59
3:21
3:09
4:12
3:03
3:55
4:36
3:14
3:04
4:24
4:20
2:45
3:51
3:33
4:55
3:28
4:13
3:53
4:40
4:21
3:20
4:26
2:28




Happy Beginnings Standard Song List for 2023

Making Love Out of Nothing At All

Marry Me

Marry Me

Misty

Moon River

My man

Nature Boy

No Ordinary

Nothing Compares
Once upon a Dream
Only you

Over the Rainbow
Paradise

People

Phantom of the Opera
Pure Imagination

Put your head on my shoulder
Sallys Song
Scarborough Fair
Sentimental Journey
Silly Love Song

So This is Love
Somewhere only we know
Son of a preacher man
Sound of music

Stand By Me

Stay

Still Havent Found
Summertime

Sunny afternoon
Sunrise Sunset
Superstar

The Rose

These Boots are Made for Walking

Think of Me

Thousand Years

Til there was you

Time After Time

Titanium

Total Eclipse of the Heart
Toxic

Trampoline

What a difference a day made

Air Supply

|Jason Derulo

Train

|sarah Vaughn

Audrey Hepburn

|Babs

Nat King Cole

|Sade

Sinead O Connor/Chris Cornell
|Princess Aurora

The Platters

[Judy Garland

Sade

|Barb Streisand

Sarah Brightman
|Gene Wilder

Paul Anka

|cathrine O Hara
Simon and Garfuncle

| Doris Day/Dinah Shore
Paul McCartny
|Cindere|la/Prince Charming
Keane

|Dusty Springfield

Julie Andrews
[Johnnie Taylor
Rhianna

[u2

Billy Holiday

[The kinks

[The Carpenters
Bette Midler
|Nancy Sinatra

Christine
| Christina Perry

|Cyndi Lauper
Guetta

|Bonnie Tyler
Spears

[Shaed

Dinah Washington

1983
2013 |
2010
1954 |
1960
1921 |
1948
1992 |
1990
1958 |
1955
1939 |
1988
1964 |
1984
1971 |
1958
1993 |
1966
1944 |
1976
1950 |
2004
1968 |
1965
1961 |
2013
1986 |
1934
1966 |
1964
1969 |
1979
1965 |
1986
2011 |
1957
1984 |
2011
1983 |
2003
2018 |
1934

6:07
3:51
3:35
3:14
1:49
3:11
3:24
4:09
4:57
2:47
3:07
2:57
3:37
3:49
4:25
1:50
2:32
1:46
3:13
3:01
5:46
1:36
3:47
2:53
2:42
3:23
3:59
5:01
2:44
3:32
3:19
3:45
3:43
2:52
3:41
3:56
3:05
4:51
5:49
5:48
5:16
3:15
2:38




Happy Beginnings Standard Song List for 2023

Whatever will be will be [ Dorris Day [ 1955 | 2:13
Whatll | Do Linda Ronstadt/Grace Moore 1923 3:40
When | Fall in Love [Nat King Cole | 1952 | 3:14
White Rabbit Jefferson Airplane 1967 2:44
Wicked Games |Chris Isaak/Daisy Gray | 1989 | 3:36
Wishing You Were Here Again Christine 1986 3:50
With or Without You |u2 | 1987 | 5:27
You light up my life Debby Boone 1977 3:44
You'll Never Know |Frank Sinatra / Vera Lyne | 1943 | 2:40

Youre in my Heart Rod Stewart 1977 4:36




Happy Beginnings Classical Song List for 2023

Title

Ach Ich Fuhls

Apres Un Reve

Ave Maria

Barcarolle

Bist Du Bi Mir

Caro Nome

Deh Vienni Non Tardar

Do mine Deus

Edelweiss

Flower Duet

Green Finch and Linnet Bird
| could have danced all night
Ich at met einen linden duft
Jewel/Bijoux Song Ah! Je ris de me voir
Mein Herr Marquee

Mi Chiamano Mimi

Oh Mio Babbino Caro

Once upon a Dream

Over the Rainbow

People

Phantom of the Opera

Pie Jesu

Performer
Kathleen Battle
|Kiri Te Kanawa |

|Gilda |
Susanna

Julie Andrews

|Ju|ie Andrews |
Renee Fleming

| Anna Moffo |
Adele

|Maria Callas |

|Princess Aurora |
Judy Garland

|Barb Streisand |
Sarah Brightman

Quella fiamma che m'accende/ll mio bel focc Cecilia Bartoli

Ridente la Calma

Sallys Song

So This is Love

Soave Sia Il Vento

Songs My mother Taught Me
Sound of music
Summertime

Summertime Classical
Sunrise Sunset

Think of Me

Til there was you

Una Donna a Quindicini Anni
Wishing You Were Here Again

|Kathleen Battle |
Cathrine O Hara
|Cinderella/Prince Charming |

|Sumi Jo |
Julie Andrews
| Billy Holiday |

Christine

|Christine |

Year
1791
1877
1825
1881
1718
1850
1786
1678
1959
1883
2007
1964
1901
1859
1874
1902
1918
1958
1939
1964
1984
1985
1681
1756
1993
1950
1790
1880
1965
1934
1934
1964
1986
1957
1790
1986

Time Duration
3:34
3:26
2:25
2:25
2:25
4:36

3:47
2:22

2:47
3:38
2:28
3:30
3:46
4:19
2:17
2:47
2:57
3:49
4:25
3:19
3:35
3:40
1:46
1:36
2:47
3:30
2:42
2:44
3:59
3:19
3:41
3:05
3:45
3:50




